
Hatfield Swim Centre

04 July 2013

Hertfordshire Schools 2013

Detailed Results

Hatfield

5.7.2.2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Girls

Alice_ TRENT (1995) -- Hemel Hempstead School 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 56.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 87.45  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 118.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 150.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Girls

Olivia_ REEVE (1998) -- Home-schooled 1

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.5 53.30 53.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 54.00 107.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 51.30 158.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.0   5.0 15.00 173.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 41.60 215.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Sophia LUNT (1997) -- Royal Masonic School 2

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 64.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 97.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 30.40 127.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 161.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sophie_ PYLE (1998) -- Hitchin Girls School 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 56.00  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 83.20  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 112.00  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 137.50  Back Somersault

Hannah_ DEEPROSE (1999) -- Presdales School 4

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 43.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 67.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 87.20  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 110.30  Inward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Girls

Pamela_ CHICKEN (1999) -- Ralph Sadleir Middle School 1

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 54.35  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 82.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 114.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Girls

Millie BOBROWSKI (2001) -- John F Kennedy 2

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.5 5.0   12.5 21.25 42.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 64.45  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 88.25  Inward Dive

Jasmine DURRANT (2001) -- Thomas Coram School 3

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 18.00 33.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 51.90  Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 2.0 4.0 2.5   10.0 14.00 65.90  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary Girls

Briar SNELLING (2001) -- Coates Way School 1

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 27.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 57.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 92.10  Back Dive

Grace KOUSET (2001) -- Roundwood School 2

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 21.00 60.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 20.90 81.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sarah FLEETWOOD (2001) -- Cockernhoe School 3

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 44.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 63.20  Reverse Dive

Lauren JEBB (2004) -- Flamstead School 4

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 44.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 62.90  Back Dive

Francesca GUMMER (2003) -- Kimpton Primary School 5

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 43.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 16.50 59.70  Back Dive

Katie KEDDY (2004) -- Kimpton Primary School 6

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 19.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 39.45  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 56.25  Inward Dive

Ciara DUGGAN (2003) -- Breachwood Green School 7

101C 1 1.2 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 38.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 56.20  Back Dive

Daisianne COLLINS (2002) -- Codicote Primary School 8

101C 1 1.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.5 11.40 11.40  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5   9.0 14.40 25.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 44.70  Inward Dive


